

ITEM NO.MM-2

COURT NO.12

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19998/2013

M/S BARAK VALLEY CEMENT LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/10/2013 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Himanshu Shekhar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, list on 28th November, 2013.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)	(Sneh Bala Mehra)	
Sr. P.A.	Court Master	