

This is a True Copy of the court records online. Authenticated @ <https://eCourtsIndia.com/cnr/SCIN010212822015/truecopy/order-93.pdf>

SLP(C) No. 23396/2015
SLP(C) No. 23398/2015
SLP(C) No. 23399/2015
(With Interim Relief)

SLP(C) No. 19228/2015
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 20626/2015
SLP(C) No. 23295/2015
SLP(C) No. 23296/2015
(With Interim Relief)

SLP(C) No. 21406/2015

SLP(C) No. 23297/2015
SLP(C) No. 23299/2015
SLP(C) No. 23301/2015
SLP(C) No. 23303/2015
SLP(C) No. 23251/2015
SLP(C) No. 23294/2015
SLP(C) No. 23326/2015
(With Interim Relief)

Date : 24/09/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Maninder Singh, ASG
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Shirin Khajuria, Adv.
For Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.L. Lahoty, Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Shekhar, Adv.
Mr. Paban K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. M.P. Devanath, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Bhattacharya, Adv.
Mr. Hemant Bajaj, Adv.
Mr. Anand K., Adv.
Ms. Chameya L., Adv.

2

Mr. Shriram P. Pingle, Adv.
Mr. Pratik Gaurav, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Juneja, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kapoor, Adv.
For M/s. Khaitan & Co., Advs.

Mr. Sunil Murarka, Adv.
Mr. Kunal Chatterji, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

To be heard along with SLP(C) Nos. 28194-28201 of
2010.
Pleadings shall be completed in the meantime.

(Sarita Purohit)

(Sneh Bala Mehra)

www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com

Court Master

Assistant Registrar